
  1.0

Out_B Out_B

  1.0

  1

  1

  2

  1

  1.2
  1

  1

  2.0

  10,000

  

IN_B

  0   0

  1.5

  2
  0.2

  2

  2.0

  1
  3

2x1.6 2x1.7
600 550

0 0

21.5 28.5

Yellow

LAB07LW (t0.6)
UM767

  15   15

ULTIMATE 4.5T
   ORION 

18/78

ORION HMX 10

FUTABA 7PXR

FUTABA CT700 
ORION 4000LCG

LAW70
Low down type

Cactus Fusion

   

 

 

CHARGE 4.0A  8.40V CUT

19/12/09

 

  
　

Kohta Akimoto 　Test (10℃)

IN_E

Red

Yatabe arena Carpet

Universal

  65.5

Axle Shaft:

  3Line
1.3
1

Swing shaft

  0
  0

2mm

15mm

Cactus

Yellow Yellow 

   W5201WB       W5202WB 

LAW57

LAW57

10,000

   U6733    U6734

Shaved

Shaved

Shaved

Cut

Cut
Line

cut 5mm from 
the bottom line

LAW80  Battery post set
（Oring holder type）

It will be released around Early February!

LAW71 Carbon Front Lower Brace 　　
LAW72 Carbon Rear Lower Brace

LAW75 Titanium Screw Set 

LAW76 AL Center Shaft 68.5

LAW78 AL Center Shaft 77.5

UMW751 Battery Weight 32g

LAW73 Carbon Composite Front Sus.Arm　　

LAW74 HCG Rear Upper Bulk

LAW60 HCG Front Upper Bulk

UMW742 Carbon Composite Rear Sus.Arm


